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BAREBACK RIDING

CALYN
JEREMY
LOGAN
TY

WILL
CARSON

SPIEKERMEIER
HENNEN
STILLER
BREUER
DEMONTIGNY
HILDRE

TIE DOWN ROPING

RILEY
LANE
JOHN
TYLER
JORDAN
LAFE
TANNER
TREY
DUSTIN
SCOTT
JASON
JON

STATON
ROSSOW
PFAFF
SCHAU
STATON
NELSON
WZNICK
YOUNG
ENTZEL
HOOVESTOL
LAWRENCE
PEEK

LADIES BREAKAWAY

KALLY
BAILEY
BRANDI
SADIE
CARLEE
AMBER

SORENSON
BERG
WHITE
DALE
MILLER
CARSON

COURTNEY ROSHAU
BRITTANY GARTNER

KRISTY
SHANNAH
ANNA
HALLEY

LAWRENCE
PETERSON
JORGENSON
KLEEMANN

SADDLE BRONC

STRAN
CADE
COLE
KELIN
PARKER
JASON
DYLAN
MIKE
MARTY
RYE
ASHTON
TATE

SORENSON
ELSE
PATENEAUDE
KEPLIN
KRAMER
COLE
SUHR
BERGER
ROHRBECK
JOHNSTON
FREI

ECK

STEER WRESTLING

JOE
LANE
HAYES
RYAN

NELSON
ROSSOW
FEILMEIER
RIVINIUS

2024

NDRA FINALS

LISBON, ND
RICHMOND, MN
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
MANDAN, ND
DUNSEITH, ND
VELVA, ND

DOUGLAS, ND
FAIRFIELD, ND
NEW SALEM, ND
ALMONT, ND
GRACEY CITY, ND
ALMONT, ND
STANLEY, ND
DUPREE, SD
KILLDEER, ND
ALMONT, ND
WASHBURN, ND
BISMARCK, ND

WATFORD CITY, ND
MANDAN, ND
HAZEN, ND

PLAZA, ND
BOWMAN, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
DICKINSON, ND
KILLDEER, ND
WASHBURN, ND
BISMARCK, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
KILLDEER, ND

WATFORD CITY, ND
WESTBY, MT
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
ST JOHN, ND

MAX, ND
WARROAD, MN
CANTON, SD

BELLE PLAINS, MN
TOWER CITY, ND
VELVA, ND
HALLIDAY, ND
KINDRED, ND

WATFORD CITY, ND
FAIRFIELD, ND
DONNYBROOK, ND
ELGIN, ND

60
70
70
160
800
1145

170
210
240
255
280
290
350
355
440
480
510
630

210
215
220
220
230
237.5
238.33
255
260
290
385
420

70

80

90
115
150
150
170
180
390
400
620

160
160
175
235
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TYLER THORSON
JASON REISS
CAMERON MORMAN
JAYCE DOAN
ROPE SMITH
JUSTIN BOLL
RILEY REISS
SCOTT KLEEMANN
TEAM ROPING
CHAD KIESON
TOM JORGENSON
TATE ECK
JUSTIN BOLL
JESS HALL
DAYLON DANKS
LAYNE CARSON
CHASE CARSON
KY REDSTROM
REESE WADHAMS
ED SHEARER
TAYLOR BROWER
TY TRUCHAN
DREW GARTNER
RYAN GRONLIE
BEN SCOTT
JACE JOHNSON
JAKE BEARD
CLINT GORRELL
CHASE PETERSON
TUCKER DALE
KYLE JENSEN
JB LORD
COLE ROGERS

LADIES BARREL RACING

KATIE
GENTRY
KAILEY
CYDNEY
KORREY
KENZIE
LORI
CARLEE
KENDRA
DAWN
NICOLE
KALLY

ROSSOW
HOOVESTOL
APPLEDOORN
PETERSON
TWEED
PENNINGTON
NELSON
MILLER
HOOVESTOL
CARSON
EDLAND
SORENSON

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY

BILL
JON
DON
CHAD
JIM

JORGENSON
SCHIELDS
ELL

HETZEL
GRAVEN

2024

NDRA FINALS

MANNING, ND
MANNING, ND
GLEN ULLIN, ND
HAZELTON, ND
KILLDEER, ND
BOWMAN, ND
MANNING, ND
KILLDEER, ND

DICKINSON, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
KINDRED, ND
BOWMAN, ND

NEW TOWN, ND
MANDAREE, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
CAVE CREEK, AZ
PHEONIX, AZ
PARSHALL, ND
PARSHALL, ND
KILLDEER, ND
KILLDEER, ND
BISMARCK, ND
WING, ND

NEW TOWN, ND
MENOKEN, ND
BEACH, ND
BISMARCK, ND
PLAZA, ND
DENHOFF, ND
MENOKEN, ND
NEW TOWN, ND

FAIRFIELD, ND
ALMONT, ND
HALLIDAY, ND
MINOT, ND

PEKIN, ND

SIDNEY, MT
TOWNER, ND
BOWMAN, ND
ALMONT, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
GLENFIELD, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND

WATFORD CITY, ND
DODGE, ND
SPEARFISH, SD
LEMMON, SD
MINOT, ND

295
295
300
315
325
325
510
725

220
220
225
225
275
275
305
210
310
290
330
330
260
340
355
355
385
385
525
335
535
515
735
525

280
310
370
375
380
410
420
425
460
500
540
580

260
265
310
315
345
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ROB TIMM
ARLYN LAWRENCE
BRENDEN BRINKMAN

TOM JORGENSON
KELLY EGGL
CHAD KIESON
JB LORD

BULL RIDING
CALEB KLUCK
LANE JOHNSON
WESLEY  SMITH
AIDEN TREETOP
LUKE STOLT
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI
PITCH HAGER
JOHN JACOBS

KARTER KUHN
KASEN JOHNSON

2024
NDRA FINALS

RHAME, ND
MOBRIDGE, SD
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
MINOT, ND
DICKINSON, ND
MENOKEN, ND

OAKES, ND
NEW TOWN, ND
MANDAREE, ND
MANDAREE, ND
ST CLOUD, MN
RHAME, ND
KARLSRUHE, ND
RAPID CITY, SD
GLEN ULLIN, ND
MANDAREE, ND

380
410
475
550
575
710
1025

150
160
220



